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Mike Mansour
Steven Spirito
Nicholas Cirillo
Michael Vendituoli
Brian Mahone
Nicholas Mancini

Justin St. Andre
David Bruno
Ed Dimartino
Joe Zonfrilli
Ronald Rainone
Richard Reo

Frank Giarrusso
Jim Maggiacomo
Steven Russo
Ken Nappi

Richard Carlone Sr.

Eric Tomolillo

Daniel Fogg
Larry Moses

Sal Maggiacomo
Nicholas Moceri
Tom Bottone
James Atamian

Stephen Gibbons
Anthony Barone
Robert Ferrieri
Joseph Lancellotti
Tom Cosgrove
Dennis Luzier

Raymond Delgreco
Antonio Giarrusso
Ken Pereira
Matteo Giarrusso
Ernie C. Ricci Jr.
Robert Gallucci

Teams By Flight

2020 Founders' Invitational

Watson
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Joe Miozza
John Napolillo
Charles Marwell
Doug Caniglia
Matt Mears
John Cascione

Rodgers
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10
11

5
10
13

8

9
13

Jeff Quinlan
Brian Corriveau
Jim Wardick
Donald DiBlasi
Stephen Rainone
Scott lacobucci

Brady
Adi Virmani

Tom Maggiacomo
Joe Caliri

Michael Cirillo
Peter Carlone
Jesse Paolella

Newton

7
13
12

6

4
10

Matthew Sullivan
Bill Pirolli

John Roderick
Robert J Cosentino
Alan Zartarian
Jeffrey McVay

Mahomes

6
6
9
9
13
11

10
13
14

7
15
10

Joe Nottie

Ed Brady

David Decesare
Russell Broccoli
John Acampora
Chris Luzier

Wilson
Joe Calabro
Partick Morganti
Pete Tanguay
Matt Giarrusso
Robert Calabro
Jerome Gazzini
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10
14
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13
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10
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16

14

11
11
10
11
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12
13
15
15
16
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16
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17
17
16

17
16
14
16
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19
19
20
21

21
23
23
23
24
24
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43
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Peter Germani
Tom Flanagan
Steven Gershkoff
Frank Miele
Robert VVarone
Stephen O'Brien

Richard Esposito
Ray Duquette
John Campagnone
Joseph Altieri

Jay Nelson

Don Coletti Sr.

Jackson

13
14
16
14
14
11

14
16
17
13
12
18

Steven Mooney
Anthony Vessella
Michael Valois
John Greim

John Wade

Paul Okolowitcz

Brees

Gary Desnoyers
Derek Simoneau
Ken Martone
Jason Gulati
Dan Vargo

Bill Friedman

13
12
12
17
18
13

24
24
25
25
27
26

27
28
29
30
30
31



